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250 450 | 250 | 230 | 250 | 395 40 55 55 55 20 90 120 50 | 2,000 290

@
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T
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300A | 500 | 300 | 280 | 300 | 455 40 55 60 60 20 95 120 50 | 2,000 348

300B | 500 300 | 270 400 | 560 40 55 65 65 20 95 120 50 | 2,000 420

300C | 500 | 300 | 260 | 500 | 665 40 55 70 70 20 95 120 50 | 2,000 497

s 400A | 600 | 400 | 370 | 400 | 575 40 55 65 65 20 110 135 50 | 2,000 457
400B | 600 | 400 | 360 | 500 | 680 40 55 70 70 20 110 135 50 | 2,000 536
500A | 720 | 500 | 460 | 500 | 695 45 60 70 70 20 125 150 50 | 2,000 594
500B | 720 | 500 | 450 | 600 | 800 45 60 75 75 20 125 150 50 | 2,000 680
250 460 | 250 | 230 | 250 | 405 45 55 65 65 30 90 120 50 | 2,000 333
300A | 520 | 300 | 280 | 300 | 465 50 55 70 70 30 95 140 50 | 2,000 419
300B | 520 | 300 | 270 | 400 | 565 50 55 70 70 40 95 140 50 | 2,000 471
- 300C | 520 | 300 | 260 | 500 | 675 50 55 80 80 40 95 140 50 | 2,000 585

400A | 630 | 400 | 370 | 400 | 580 55 55 70 70 40 110 140 50 | 2,000 516

400B | 630 | 400 | 360 | 500 | 690 55 55 80 80 40 110 140 50 | 2,000 634

500A | 750 | 500 | 460 | 500 | 705 60 60 80 80 40 125 155 50 | 2,000 700
500B | 750 | 500 | 450 | 600 | 815 60 60 90 90 40 125 175 50 | 2,000 849
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x =
[t & K] RTUPARIV= LRE I (M/9) . Q=AV (mY/s) N (EREED) =0.013
FU'& BXH 250 300A 300B 300C
KRR EE 0.0466 0.0681 0.0893 0.1094
2P (m) 0.5912 0.7206 0.8711 1.0216
ZFFER(m) 0.0789 0.0945 0.1025 0.1071
R23 0.1839 0.2075 0.2190 0.2255
VR v Q v Q v Q v Q
1100 1.3135 0.0612 1.4824 0.1010 1.5640 0.1396 1.6110 0.1763
1.,/200 0.9288 0.0433 1.0482 0.0714 1.1059 0.0987 1.1392 0.1247
1./300 0.7583 0.0354 0.8559 0.0583 0.9030 0.0806 0.9301 0.1018
1./400 0.6567 0.0306 0.7412 0.0505 0.7820 0.0698 0.8055 0.0881
1./500 0.5874 0.0274 0.6630 0.0452 0.6995 0.0624 0.7205 0.0788
1./600 0.5362 0.0250 0.6052 0.0412 0.6385 0.0570 0.6577 0.0720
1/700 0.4965 0.0231 0.5603 0.0382 0.5911 0.0528 0.6089 0.0666
1./800 0.4644 0.0217 0.5241 0.0357 0.5530 0.0494 0.5696 0.0623
17900 0.4378 0.0204 0.4941 0.0337 0.5213 0.0465 0.5370 0.0588
1,1,000 0.4154 0.0194 0.4688 0.0319 0.4946 0.0441 0.5094 0.0557
1./1,500 0.3390 0.0158 0.3828 0.0261 0.4038 0.0361 0.4160 0.0455
1./2,000 0.2940 0.0137 0.3315 0.0226 0.3500 0.0312 0.3602 0.0394
FFU'& BXH 400A 400B 500A 500B
KRR EE 0.1213 0.1494 0.1894 0.2246
2P (m) 0.9711 1.1216 1.2216 1.3719
%R (m) 0.1249 0.1332 0.1551 0.1637
R%3 0.2498 0.2609 0.2886 0.2993
o Q v Q v Q v Q v Q
1./100 1.7844 0.2164 1.8632 0.2784 2.0617 0.3905 2.1378 0.4802
1.,/200 1.2618 0.1530 1.3175 0.1969 1.4578 0.2761 1.5116 0.3396
1./300 1.0302 0.1249 1.0757 0.1607 1.1903 0.2255 1.2342 0.2772
1./400 0.8922 0.1082 0.9316 0.1392 1.0308 0.1953 1.0689 0.2401
1./500 0.7980 0.0968 0.8333 0.1245 0.9220 0.1746 0.9560 0.2148
1./600 0.7285 0.0883 0.7607 0.1137 0.8417 0.1594 0.8727 0.1960
1,700 0.6744 0.0818 0.7042 0.1052 0.7792 0.1476 0.8080 0.1815
1,800 0.6309 0.0765 0.6588 0.0984 0.7289 0.1381 0.7558 0.1698
1./900 0.5948 0.0721 0.6211 0.0928 0.6872 0.1302 0.7126 0.1601
1.1,000 0.5643 0.0684 0.5892 0.0880 0.6520 0.1235 0.6760 0.1519
1,/1,500 0.4607 0.0559 0.4811 0.0719 0.5323 0.1008 0.5520 0.1240
1,/2,000 0.3990 0.0484 0.4166 0.0622 0.4610 0.0873 0.4780 0.1074
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FAARNTIE (mm) sEme
1 HU'E : BLEE
B B1 T T1 T2 L (Kg)
250 362 50 920 55 35 500 29
- 300 412 51 95 55 40 500 33
1
400 512 51 110 65 45 500 47
500 622 56 125 75 50 500 65
250 362 352 90 - - 500 38
300 412 402 95 - - 500 45
3t&E
400 512 502 110 - - 500 65
500 622 612 125 - - 500 92
[#2 #& *X]
FEARTE (mm) P
W B el
B B1 T T1 T2 L (Kg)
600 732 722 145 - - 500 124
700 832 822 155 - - 500 148
3% 800 947 932 170 - - 500 190
900 1,047 1,032 180 - - 500 223
1,000 1,157 1,142 185 - - 500 254
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U FEARSTIE (mm) seEs
BXH A Al B B1 C D D1 D2 H T T T2 L (Kg)
300%600 300 | 520 | 260 420 | 600 | 50 55 775 | 95 | 145 80 | 2,000 636
300%700 300 | 520 | 254 424 | 700 | 50 55 800 | 95 | 145 85 | 2,000 730
300%800 300 | 520 | 246 436 | 800 | 50 55 990 | 95 | 145 95 | 2,000 857
300%900 300 | 520 | 240 440 | 900 | 50 55 | 1,095 95 | 145 | 100 | 2,000 | 1,019

300%1,000 300 520 | 234 454 | 1,000 50 55 1,205 95 145 110 | 2,000 1,206

400%x600 400 630 | 352 512 600 55 55 790 | 110 150 80 | 2,000 696
400%x700 400 630 | 344 524 700 55 55 900 | 110 150 90 | 2,000 838
400% 800 400 630 | 336 526 800 55 55 1,005 | 110 150 95 | 2,000 928
400%900 400 630 | 328 528 900 55 55 1,110 | 110 150 100 | 2,000 1,066

400x1,000 400 630 | 320 540 | 1,000 55 55 1,220 | 110 150 110 | 2,000 1,235

400%1,100 400 630 | 312 552 | 1,100 55 55 1,330 | 110 150 120 | 2,000 1,435

400x%1,200 400 630 | 304 564 | 1,200 55 55 1,440 | 110 150 130 | 2,000 1,651

500%x700 500 750 | 440 620 700 60 60 915 | 125 195 90 | 2,000 893
500% 800 500 750 | 436 626 800 60 60 1,020 | 125 165 95 | 2,000 1,016
500%900 500 750 | 428 628 900 60 60 1,125 | 125 165 100 | 2,000 1,138

500%1,000 500 750 | 420 640 | 1,000 60 60 1,235 | 125 165 110 | 2,000 1,298

500%1,100 500 750 | 412 652 | 1,100 60 60 1,345 | 125 165 120 | 2,000 1,470

500%1,200 500 750 | 404 654 | 1,200 60 60 1,450 | 125 165 125 | 2,000 1,659

500%1,300 500 750 | 396 676 | 1,300 60 60 1,565 | 125 165 140 | 2,000 1,972

500%1,400 500 750 | 388 688 | 1,400 60 60 1,675 | 125 165 150 | 2,000 2,226

(2 I O 2 B © 2 O 2 L 2 L 2 T 2 2 T 2 2 2 I 2 I © 2 I I O I €1 [ I O B O B R O B B O B B O]

500% 1,500 500 750 | 380 700 | 1,500 60 60 1,785 | 125 165 160 | 2,000 2,497
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FO'E FARTE (mm) BELES

BxH A Al B B1 C D D1 D2 H T T1 T2 L (Kg)
600X600 600 | 860 | 550 730 | 600 | 60 5 65 835 | 145 | 215 90 | 2,000 895
600X%700 600 | 860 | 542 732 | 700 | 60 5 65 940 | 145 | 215 95 | 2,000 998
600%800 600 | 860 | 534 734 | 800 | 60 5 65 | 1,045 | 145 | 215 | 100 | 2,000 | 1,112
600X900 600 | 860 | 526 736 | 900 | 60 5 65 | 1,150 | 145 | 215 | 105 | 2,000 | 1,240
600% 1,000 600 | 860 | 516 726 | 1,000 | 60 5 65 | 1,250 | 145 | 215 | 105 | 2,000 | 1,342
600% 1,100 600 | 860 | 508 728 | 1,100 | 60 5 65 | 1,355 | 145 | 215 | 110 | 2,000 | 1,474
600% 1,200 600 | 860 | 500 740 | 1,200 | 60 5 65 | 1,465 | 145 | 215 | 120 | 2,000 | 1,664
700%700 700 | 960 | 644 834 | 700 | 60 5 65 950 | 155 | 225 95 | 2,000 | 1,074
700%800 700 | 960 | 636 836 | 800 | 60 5 65 | 1,055 | 155 | 225 | 100 | 2,000 | 1,194
700%900 700 | 960 | 628 838 | 900 | 60 5 65 | 1,160 | 155 | 225 | 105 | 2,000 | 1,320
700% 1,000 700 | 960 | 620 840 | 1,000 | 60 5 65 | 1,265| 155 | 225 | 110 | 2,000 | 1,452
800%800 800 | 1,075 | 736 936 | 800 | 60 7.5 70 | 1,070 | 170 | 245 | 100 | 2,000 | 1,266
800%900 800 | 1,075 | 728 938 | 900 | 60 7.5 70 | 1,175 | 170 | 245 | 105 | 2,000 | 1,394

800% 1,000 800 | 1,075 | 720 940 | 1,000 60 7.5 70 1,280 | 170 245 110 | 2,000 1,529

800%1,100 800 | 1,075 | 712 942 | 1,100 60 7.5 70 1,385 | 170 245 115 | 2,000 1,669

900%900 900

—_

,185 | 828 | 1,038 900 65 7.5 70 1,185 | 180 260 105 | 2,000 1,470

900X 1,000 900

—_

,185 | 820 | 1,040 | 1,000 65 7.5 70 1,290 | 180 260 110 | 2,000 1,607

900%1,100 900

_

,185 | 812 | 1,052 | 1,100 65 7.5 70 1,400 | 180 260 120 | 2,000 1,825

—_

900% 1,200 900 ,185 | 804 | 1,064 | 1,200 65 7.5 70 1,510 | 180 260 130 | 2,000 2,061

900X 1,300 900

—_

185 | 796 | 1,076 | 1,300 65 7.5 70 1,620 | 180 260 140 | 2,000 2,324

1,000%1,000 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 920 | 1,140 | 1,000 65 7.5 75 1,295 | 185 270 110 | 2,000 1,693

1,000%x1,100 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 912 | 1,152 | 1,100 65 7.5 75 1,405 | 185 270 120 | 2,000 1,914

1,000x1,200 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 904 | 1,164 | 1,200 65 7.5 75 1,515 | 185 270 130 | 2,000 2,152

1,000x1,300 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 896 | 1,176 | 1,300 65 7.5 75 1,625 | 185 270 140 | 2,000 2,406

1,000%1,400 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 888 | 1,178 | 1,400 65 7.5 75 1,730 | 185 270 145 | 2,000 2,584

1,000x1,500 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 880 | 1,180 | 1,500 65 7.5 75 1,835 | 185 270 150 | 2,000 2,767

1,000x1,600 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 872 | 1,192 | 1,600 65 7.5 75 1,945 | 185 270 160 | 2,000 3,061

1,000x1,700 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 864 | 1,204 | 1,700 65 7.5 75 2,055 | 185 270 170 | 2,000 3,372

1,000x1,800 | 1,000 | 1,295 | 856 | 1,216 | 1,800 65 7.5 75 2,165 | 185 270 180 | 2,000 3,699
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